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ABBEVILLE 

Vicki S. Bedsole 

City of Abbeville 

P O Box 427 

Abbeville, AL  36310 

(334) 585-6444   

FAX 585-6982 

vbedsole@cityofabbeville.org    

 

ANNISTON 
Toby Bennington 

City of Anniston 

P O Box 2168 

Anniston, AL 36202 

(256) 236-3422 

FAX 231-7632 

tbennington@ci.anniston.al.us  

 

AUBURN 

Matt Mosley 

City of Auburn 

171 N Ross St, Suite 100 

Auburn, AL 36830 

(334) 501-3043 

FAX 501-7298 

mmosley@auburnalabama.org  

 

BESSEMER 
Jeff Traywick 

City of Bessemer  

Historic Bradley Building 

1913 4
th
 Ave N 

Bessemer, AL 35020 

(205) 481-4963 

FAX 426-8374 

jtraywick@bessemer.bid  

 

BIRMINGHAM 
Karla Calvert 

City of Birmingham 

710 N 20th Street 

Birmingham, AL 35205 

(205) 254-2479 

FAX 254-2738 

karla.calvert@birminghamal.gov  

 

BLOUNTSVILLE 
Gail Whatley 

Town of Blountsville 

P O Box 186 

Blountsville, AL 35031 

(205) 429-2406 

FAX 429-3191 

gwhatley@otleco.net  

 

CENTREVILLE 

Stephanie Scott 

City of Centreville 

1270 Walnut Street 

Centreville, AL 35042 

(205) 926-4995 

FAX 926-5443 

scottstaxidermy@aol.com  

 

CHICKASAW 
Judi Smith 

City of Chickasaw 

P O Box 11307 

Chickasaw, AL 36671 

(251) 680-8831 

cityclerk@ci.chickasaw.al.us  

 

DECATUR 
Melinda Dunn 

City of Decatur 

P O Box 488 

Decatur, AL 35602 

(256) 350-5060 

meldunn@decatur-al.gov  

 

DEMOPOLIS 
Sherron Brown  

Demopolis Historic Preservation Commission 

P O Box 580 

Demopolis AL 36732 

(334) 289-0577 

FAX 289-8051 

sherron.brown@demopolisal.gov  
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DOTHAN 

Dawn Wrinn 

City of Dothan 

P O Box 2128 

Dothan, AL 36302 

(334) 615-4416 

dkwrinn@dothan.org  

  

EUFAULA 
Sherri Proctor  

City of Eufaula 

P O Box 219 

Eufaula, AL 36072-0219 

(334) 334-688-2005 

sproctor@eufaulaalabama.com  

 

FAIRFIELD 

Vince Smith 

City of Fairfield 

P O Drawer 437 

Fairfield, AL 35064 

(205) 369-1757 

 

FAYETTE 

Dewayne Roby  

City of Fayette 

203 Temple Ave N 

Fayette, AL 35555 

(205) 932-5367 

FAX 932-8788 

roby@pepperlink.net  

 

FOLEY 

Miriam Boutwell, AICP 

Community Development Director 

City of Foley 

200 North Alston Street  

Foley, AL  36535 

(251) 952-4011  

FAX (251) 971-3442 

mboutwell@cityoffoley.org   

 

 

 

 

 

 

GUNTERSVILLE 

Milla Sachs 

City of Guntersville 

341 Gunter Ave 

Guntersville, AL 35976 

(256) 571-7565 

FAX 571-7578 

annex@guntersvilleal.org  

 

HUNTSVILLE 
Randy Cunningham    

City of Huntsville 

P O Box 308 

Huntsville, AL 35804 

(256) 427-5338 

FAX 427-5346 

randy.cunningham@hsvcity.com  

 

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS 

Karen Biel 

Town of Magnolia Springs 

P O Box 890 

Magnolia Springs, AL 36555 

 (251) 956-9888 

FAX 965-9889 

clerkms@gulftel.com  

 

MOBILE 
Devereaux Bemis 

Mobile Historic Development Commission 

P O Box 1827 

Mobile, AL 36633 

(251) 208-7281 

FAX 208-7966 

bemis@ci.mobile.al.us  

 

MONROEVILLE 

Toni McKelvey 

City of Monroeville 

P O Box 147 

Monroeville, AL 36461 

(251) 575-2081 

FAX (251) 743-3547 

mvillech@frontiernet.net  
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MONTEVALLO 

Adrian Lucas 

Administrative Assistant to Mayor 

City of Montevallo 

545 Main Street 

Montevallo, AL 35115 

(205) 665-2555 Ext.109 

FAX (205) 665-9203  

alucas@cityofmontevallo.com  

 

NORTHPORT 
Flora Gay 

City of Northport 

P O Box 569 

Northport AL 35476 

(205) 339-7000 

FAX 333-3005 

fgay@cityofnorthport.org  

 

OPELIKA 
Lisa Harrelson 

City of Opelika 

P O Box 390 

Opelika AL 36803-0390 

(334) 705-5155 

FAX 705-5159 

lharrelson@opelika.net  

 

PHENIX CITY 
Stephen C. Smith 

City of Phenix City, Director of Finance 

Director of Public Utilities 

1119 Broad Street 

Phenix City, Al 36867 

(334) 448-2705 

FAX 448-2731 

SSmith@phenixcityal.us  

 

SELMA 
Warren Hinson 

City of Selma 

P O Box 450 

Selma AL 36702-0450 

(334) 874-5325 

FAX 874-2182 

whinson@selma-al.gov  

 

SHEFFIELD 
David Milstead, Chair 

Sheffield Historic Preservation Commission 

City of Sheffield 

P O Drawer 380 

Sheffield AL 35660 

(256) 383-9007  

milstead.architect@att.net  

 

SYLACAUGA 
Karen Beane  

City of Sylacauga 

P O Box 390 

Sylacauga AL 35150 

(256) 401-2403 

kbeane@sylacaugaal.gov   

 

TALLADEGA 
Elizabeth Cheeks 

City of Talladega 

P O Box 498 

Talladega AL 35160 

(256) 362-8186 

FAX 362-2939 

talladegafinance@yahoo.com  

  

TUSCALOOSA 
Stacey Browning 

City of Tuscaloosa 

P O Box 2089 

Tuscaloosa AL 35403 

(205) 248-5131 

FAX 349-0135 

sbrowning@tuscaloosa.com  

 

VALLEY 
Martha Cato  

City of Valley 

P O Box 186 

Valley AL 36854 

(334) 756-5228 

FAX 756-4922 

mcato@cityofvalley.com   
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